

**IN THE COURT OF THE ADDITIONAL DIST. & SESSIONS JUDGE, FAST
TRACK COURT I DIAMOND HARBOUR, SOUTH 24 PARGANAS**

**PRESENT :- SHRI AMBARISH GHOSH
ADDITIONAL DIST. & SESSIONS JUDGE,
FAST TRACK COURT I, DIAMOND HARBOUR,
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS**

Order no:12

Date : 10.9.18

*Sole accused on Court Bail are present before the court.
P.O is on leave.*

Fix 11.09.18 for evidence.

**SHRI AMBARISH GHOSH
ADDITIONAL DIST. & SESSIONS JUDGE,
FAST TRACK COURT I, DIAMOND HARBOUR,
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS**