

S.T 10(04)17

Order No 40 dt. 21/02/25

Today is fixed for evidence .

Sole accd. is present by filing hazira .

witness Sahajahan Mistry is present . He Deposed as P.W. 2.

Examination in chief and cross examination in full and discharged .

To 15/05/25 for evidence .

Issue summons accordingly .

Sd/-

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge

Fast Track, Ist Court ,

Diamond Harbour .